10APRI1SB
16:26:08 (EDT)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st ]
2nd 10
3rd "7
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/10/7
Superfecta
QOFFICIAL

9/10/7/11

LAUREL 10APR1S8

9/10/7/11

Win

12.20

52.00 PAYS
50.00

$1.00 PAYS
i85.80

$1.00 PARYS
615.40

10APR1E

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

{US Dollars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.900

$0.50 PAYS
92.80

$0.10 PAYS
61.54

Show

4.80
3.40
5.00

(US Deollars)

{GS Deollars)

(US bollars)

il e A 2




10APR1B PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 192.0.0.1 PRCO0QO2Z
16:57:31 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 10APR1S PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 1CAPR1B
RACE : 2

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/3/8/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2,6
FAVORITES : 3

$52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

ist 4 7.60 2.80 3.20

2nd 3 3.80 4,00

3rd 8 2.40

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/3 20.60 10.30

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
4/3/8 20.20 10.10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
473/8/7 74.00 7.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
9/4 31.20 15.60




10APR1E PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1 PRCOOOZ
17:30:23(EDT} REPCRTING DATE: 10APR1S8 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10APRI1B
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/4/2/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS {U8 Doliars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 1 3.40 2.20 2.10

2nd 4 4,00 2.20

3rd 2 2.80

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/4 12.20 6.10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.0C PAYS 50,50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/4/2 14,20 7.10

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
4/1 17.60 8.80




10APRLB

18:03:49 (EDT})

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM LAUREL 10APR1SB
RACE : 4
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES 2
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 7
3rd 13
4th 10
Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/
Trifecta
CFFICIAL
8/7/11
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
8/1/11/10

PIMLICC COMMUNITY

Daily Double

CFFICIAL
i/8

REPORTING

8/7/11/10

$2.

S1.

51.

$2

PRICE REFCRT
DATE:

Win

71.00

00 PAYS
340.00

00 PARYS
1886.70

00 PAYS
4235.60

.00 PAYS

42.60

10APRI1SB

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

{U8 Dollars})

Place

28.00
14.60

$1.00 PAYS

170.00

$0.50 PAYS
943.35

$0.10 PAYS
423.56

$1.00 PAYS
21.30

(0S

(US

(Us

(Us

Show

16.60
7.80
4.80

Dellars)

Dollars)

bollaxrs}

Dollars})




10APR1S

PRICE REPORT
18:33:1%(EDT} REPCRTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10APR1SB

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd <]

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
CFFPICIAL
i/¢

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
4/6/1

Superfecta
GFFICIAL
4/6/172

Daily Double
OQFFICIAL
8/4

52

51

51

52

Win

.00 PAYS
22.60

.00 PAYS
55.20

.00 PAYS
240.70

.00 PAYS
120.80

AmT/MA3 1%.0.0.1

10APR18B

{U8 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
11.39

$0.50 PAYS
27.690

$0.10 PAYS
24.07

$1.00 PAYS
60.40

(Us

{US

(us

{us

Show

2.40
3.80
5.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollafs)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 1




10APR18
19:04:00{EDT)

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE: 10APRI1B

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM LAUREL 10APR1SB
RACE : 6

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/4/6/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lat 7 6.20
2nd q
3rd 6
4th 1c
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/4 25.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/4/6 55.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
1/4/6/10 282.30

Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/7 16.40

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

S Doliars)
Place Show
3.40 3.490
4.60 3.60
3.60
$1.00 PAYS (GS Dollars)

12.60

50.50 PAYS (US Deolliars)
27.60

$0.10 PAYS (US Dellars)
28.23

31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
8.20

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




10APRLSB PRICE REPORT

19:41:47(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10APR1S
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 11/2/5/1

SCRAYCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st i1

2nd S

3rd 5

4th i

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/9/5

Suparfecta
OFFICIAL
131/9/5/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
/11

$2.

1.

$1.

52,

Win

00 PARYS
76.00

00 PAYS
180.90

00 PAYS
6222.70

C0 PAYS
60.40

10APR]1S

AmT/MA3 192.0.0.1

(US Dollars)

1.

50.

50.

S1.

Place

6.80
14,60

00 PAYS

38.00

50 PAYS
90.45

10 PAYS
622.27

00 PAYS
30.20

(Us

(U5

(U8

(G5

Show

5.80
7.60
4.490

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




10APR1S
20:18:02(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4

2nd 3

3rd 6

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIATL
1/3/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/6/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/5

11/4

LAUREL 10APR1B

Win

15.00

$2.00 PAYS
283.0C0

$1.00 PAYS
1745.40

$1.00 PAYS
11583.40

$2.00 PAYS
7.20
22.40

AmT/MA3 19.0.0.1

10APR1E

(US Dollars}

Place Show

7.00 4.00

15.40 5.80

11.60C

$1.00 PAYS (US Decllars)
141.50

$0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
872.70C

$0.10 PAYS (US Dollars}
1158.34

$1.0D0 PAYS (US bollars)
3.60
11.20




